Module timetable - Applying Evidence Based Practice, M3B723327 (Wks TriAWK1-TriAWk12 (*TriAWK1-TriAWk12)Jessar i

09:00AM | 10:00AM

11:00AM

12:00PM

01:00PM

02:00PM

03:00PM | 04:00PM

05:00PM

06:00PM

07:00PM

08:00PM

09:00PM

Monday

Tutorial, Wks TriAWk2 Tutorial, Wks TriAWk2

TrAWK12 [=11]

Module: Applying
Evidence Based
Practice; Staff: Cahill,
Jacqueline; Room:
AB27A

TrAWK12 [=11]

Module: Applying
Evidence Based
Practice; Staff: Hill,

Gordon; Room: A523

Tutorial, Wks TriAWk2

Tutorial, Wks TriAWk2 TriAWK12 [=11]

TrAWK12 [=11]

Module: Applying
Evidence Based
Practice; Staff: Hendry,
Catriona; Room: W004

Tutorial, Wks TriAWk?2
TriAWK12 [=11]

Module: Applying
Evidence Based
Practice; Staff:
Johnston, Sandra; Roo
m: WO007

Tutorial, Wks TriAWk2 Tutorial, Wks TriAWk3

TrAWK12 [=11]

Module: Applying
Evidence Based
Practice; Staff:
McGuinness, Claire;R
oom: M142

Tutorial, Wks TriAWk2
TriAWK12 [=11]

Module: Applying
Evidence Based
Practice; Staff: NESS,
VAL; Room: W429

Module: Applying
Evidence Based
Practice; Staff:

McGuinness, Claire;R

oom: M142

om: Online

Online Delivery Only,
Wks TriAWK2-
TriAWK12 [=11]

Module: Applying
Evidence Based
Practice; Staff:
McKane, Maureen; Ro

TriAWK12 [=10]

Module: Applying
Evidence Based
Practice; Staff: Rae,
Agnes; Room: A427

Tutorial, Wks TriAWk2
TriAWK12 [=11]

Module: Applying
Evidence Based
Practice; Staff: Cabhill,
Jacqueline; Room:
W305

Page 1, published 10/01/2018 10:08:08 - Glasgow Caledonian University - CELCAT Timetabling

(continued...)



Module timetable - Applying Evidence Based Practice, M3B723327 (Wks TriAWK1-TriAWk12 (*TriAWK1-TriAWk12)Jessar i

09:00AM

10:00AM

11:00AM

12:00PM

01:00PM

02:00PM

03:00PM

04:00PM

05:00PM

06:00PM

07:00PM

08:00PM

09:00PM

Tutorial, Wks TriAWk2

TrAWK12 [=11]

P

c

O | Module: Applying

E Evidence Based
Practice; Staff: Rae,
Agnes; Room: A427

Q

-

|_

We

Thu

Fri

Page 2, published 10/01/2018 10:08:08 - Glasgow Caledonian University - CELCAT Timetabling



