	09:00AM	10:00AM	11:00AM	12:00PM	01:00PM	02:00PM	03:00PM	04:00PM	05:00PM	06:00PM	07:00PM	08:00PM	09:00PM
Monday	Tutorial, Wks TriAWk2 TriAWk12 [=11]		Tutorial, Wks TriAWk2- TriAWk12 [=11]				Tutorial, V TriAWk12	Vks TriAWk [=11]	2-				
	Module: Applying Evidence Based Practice; Staff: Cahill, Jacqueline; Room: A527A						Module: Ap Evidence E Practice; S Jacqueline W305	Based taff: Cahill,					
	Tutorial, Wks TriAWk2 TriAWk12 [=11]				2-								
	Module: App Evidence Ba Practice; Sta	olying ased aff: Hendry,	Module: Applying Evidence Based Practice; Staff: McGuinness, Claire; R oom: M142 Online Delivery Only, Wks TriAWk2- TriAWk12 [=11]										
	Tutorial, W TriAWk12 [
	Module: App Evidence Ba Practice; Sta Johnston, S m: W007	ased aff:	Module: Ap Evidence E Practice; S McKane, M om: Onlin	Based taff: laureen; Ro	3-								
	Tutorial, W TriAWk12 [Tutorial, V TriAWk12	Vks TriAWk [=10]									
	Module: App Evidence Ba Practice; Sta McGuinness oom: M142	ased aff: s, Claire; R	Module: Applying Evidence Based Practice; Staff: Rae, Agnes; Room: A427										
	Tutorial, W TriAWk12 [/ks TriAWk <mark>2</mark> [=11]	2-										
	Module: App Evidence Ba Practice; Sta VAL; Room	ased aff: NESS,											

	09:00AM	10:00AM	11:00AM	12:00PM	01:00PM	02:00PM	03:00PM	04:00PM	05:00PM	06:00PM	07:00PM	08:00PM	09:00PM
Mon	Tutorial, Wks TriAWk TriAWk12 [=11] Module: Applying Evidence Based Practice; Staff: Rae, Agnes; Room: A427		2-										
Tue													
We													
Thu													
i L													